

EY's AEO Portal: monitoring your AEO certification



What is the AEO Portal?

EY's AEO Portal is an EY System on a web platform, developed for certification and ongoing monitoring of a company's AEO obligations. It is designed to gather company data and allow stewardship for all matters related to AEO with full client access. Furthermore, our AEO Portal is capable of storing and organizing the regulatory requirements for the Self-Assessment Questionnaire and the Risk Map (ISO 31.000), allowing a project scheduling framework, action plans, follow-up reminders, visualization of data in dashboards and training execution.

Framework AEO Portal



Key features of our AEO Portal

- ► AEO Control Tower
- Project Management and Customs Governance
- Recurring Training
- ► Real-time, updated Data
- Single Window
- KANBAN for action plan
- Risk Map mainstreamed with Self-Assessment Questionnaire

Benefits to the client

- Customs Compliance
- Automation of Procedures
- Logistics costs and Competitiveness
- Tracking and Information Security
- Consolidation of Data
- ► Control and Risk Mitigation

More About EY



Global Leader in Auditing, Tax and Advisory



Has disruptive technologies with Cybersecurity and Analytics HUB



Present in more than 50 countries



Own offices in several cities in Brazil



Exclusive Global Trade area, with +50 employees



+20.000 hours applied in AEO projects



+70 companies supported in AEO Certification by EY



Team highly skilled according to NBR ISO 31.000/2018 (Risk Management)



Global Trade Contacts for more information



Ian Craig
Principal Partner
+55 21 3263 7362
ian.craig@br.ey.com



Cesar Finotti
Partner
+55 11 2573 6465
cesar.finotti@br.ey.com



Fernando Fagiani
Associate Partner
+55 11 2573 6913
fernando.fagiani@br.ey.com

ΕY

Assurance | Tax | Strategy and Transactions | Consulting

About EY

EY is a global leader in Assurance, Tax, Strategy, Transaction and Consulting services. The insights and quality services we deliver help build trust and confidence in the capital markets and in economies the world over. We develop outstanding leaders who team to deliver on our promises to all of our stakeholders. In so doing, we play a critical role in building a better working world for our people, for our clients and for our communities.

EY refers to the global organization, and may refer to one or more, of the member firms of Ernst & Young Global Limited, each of which is a separate legal entity. Ernst & Young Global Limited, a UK company limited by guarantee, does not provide services to clients. Information about how EY collects and uses personal data and a description of the rights individuals have under data protection legislation are available via ey.com/privacy. For more information about our organization, please visit ey.com.

© 2020 EYGM Limited. All Rights Reserved.

This is a publication of the Brand, Marketing and Communication Department. Reproduction of this content, in whole or in part, is permitted provided the source is mentioned.

This material has been prepared for general informational purposes only and is not intended to be relied upon as accounting, tax or other professional advice. Please refer to your advisors for specific advice.

Facebook | EYBrasil - Instagram | eybrasil - Twitter | EY_Brasil - LinkedIn | EY - YouTube | EYBrasil

